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Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 29 5:45pm ET

Lot

0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0647
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0674
0675
0676

Title

Vintage Trunk
Vintage Trunks

Oars And Paddles
Vintage Sleds
Vintage Telephones
Dresser And Shelving Unit
Coffee Table Legs
Utility Shelves

Wind Mill

Shelving Unit
Whippletree

Granite

Vintage 1950s Dresser
Teak Shelving Unit
Toboggans

Primitive Hay Saws
Show Case

Y okes

Scythe

Vintage | ce Box
Light Fixtures

Light Fixture

Light Fixture
Vintage Light Fixture
Crates And Bottles
Vintage Wagon
Organ

Organ

Two Bikes
Hammond Organ
Crystal And Glass
Glass, Aynsey And More

13

Auction Closes. Thu, May 58:00pm ET

Lot

0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0683
0684
0685
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711

Title

Collector Plates And Saucers
Teacups And Saucers
Teacups and Demi Tasse
Teacups And Saucers
Dishes

Early Homestead Staircase
Mirror and Folding Chairs
3 Wood Doors

Vintage Lawn Chairs
Samsung Dryer

Vintage Table

Coat Racks

Wood Chest

End Table and Lamps
Vintage Straw Purses
Show Case

Dresser

Rugs

LPs

Records

Chairs

Wood Case And Bottles
Boxes

French Ivory

Walnut Table

Office Desk

Pottery And Clowns
Figurines

Coat

Doug Gilmour

Hall Of Fame Hockey Sticks
Autographed Bobby Hull Hockey Stick
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Lot Title Lot Title

0712 Autographed Gordie Howe Hockey Stick 0765 Coffee Table

0713 Figurines 0766 Lamps

0714 Decor 0767 Lamps

0715 Limited Edition Lithograph 0768 Dresser

0716 Coca-cola 0769 Heater

0717 Decor 0770 Wood Dresser

0718 Teacups And Saucers 0772 Decor

0720 Early Industrial Steel Desk 0773 Prints

0721 Aluminum Chair 0774 Prints

0723 Native Inspired Coat 0775 Prints

0724 Canada Leather Coat 0776 Desk

0725 Vintage Golf Caddy 0777 Faux Wood Desk

0727 Utility Jackets 0778 Kenmore Oven

0728 Hudson Bay Coat 0780 Hotpoint Dishwasher
0729 Club Monaco Coat 0781 Maytag Dryer

0730 Afghans 0782 Wool Rug

0731 Quilt And Afghan 0783 Vintage Typewriter
0732 Afghan 0784 Wood Chairsfrom RCAF
0734 Afghans 0785 Sewing Supplies

0735 Blankets 0787 Vintage Wash Bowl And More
0736 Blankets And Table Cloths 0789 Purses

0737 Wool Blankets 0790 GlovesAnd More

0738 Titanic Deco 0791 Shoes

0740 LPs 0793 Bar Stools

0741 Wood Spinning Wheel 0794 Shoes

0742 Retail Clothing Display Racks 0795 Shoes

0743 Wood Bench 0796 Hats And Shoes

0744 Show Case 0797 Boots

0745 Vintage School Desk 0798 Jeans

0746 Pottery 0799 Purses

0747 Pottery 0800 Purses

0748 Blue Mountain Pottery And More 0801 Purses

0749 Vintage Dentist Drill and Floor Polisher 0802 Persian Lamb Coat
0751 Coffee Table 0803 Persian Lamb Jacket
0752 Vintage Apple Baskets 0804 Decor

0754 Red And White Dishes 0805 Shoes

0758 Vintage Lamps 0806 Shoes

0759 LampsAnd Lamp Shades 0807 Fur Hats

0760 FansAnd Step Ladders 0808 Mink Fur Hats

0761 3 Floor Fans 0809 Autographed Lithograph
0762 End Table 0810 Autographed Lithograph
0763 Tables 0811 Limited Edition Autographed Lithograph
0764 Coffee Table 0812 Autographed Lithograph
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Lot

0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0833
0835
0836

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Limited Edition Autographed Lithograph
Autographed Lithograph
Astronomical Telescope

2 Chairs

Metal Shelving Unit

Sign Post

Vintage Coca-Cola Soda Fountain
Poker Table

Oak Desk

Hats

Teacups And Saucers
Bottles

Pottery

Vintage Mink Collar Coat
Henry Furs Coat

2 Wool Coats

Coats

Wedding Dress And Jackets
Fur Coats

Antique Farming Equipment
Vintage Dart Boards
English Style Horse Saddle

maxsold.com
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